GEORGE ROSKOP
DAVE BAYLOG
JON MCDONALD
JERRY HOLBROOK
SEAN MACWALTER
MARDY KEMMER
DOUGLAS REPAAL
STEPHEN USRY
GARY WEHLAGE
MARK DEASE
GENE HELSENE
RON WILSON
BARBARA CLARK
RALPH ARNOLD
TOM GASSER
SHAWN GROSS
CLINTON BELL
ARNOLD WEBER
WAYNE EBNER

KENNETH CAMMERELLI

DAVID WELLS
BRETT HOEPPNER
ROBERT JOHNSON
CHASE KARVANEK
KYLE JOHNSON
CHARLIE CORNETT
ED DARROW"
PERRY MILLER
HOLDEN HUFF
LEON LAWSON
MACK GIBSON
JOHN HEIM

COPPER STATE MAIN

12 GAUGE EVENT

CH 100
RU 100
AAl 100
AA2 100
AA3 100
AA4 99
AAS5 99
Al 99
A2 99
A3 98
A4 98
AS 98
Bl 99
B2 99
B3 99
B4 98
B5 98
C1 98
C2 97
C3 96
C4 95
C5 95
D1 95
D2 93
D3 92
D4 90
D5 90
El 96
E2 93
E3 93
E4 91
ES 85



WILLIAM KISHPAUGH
KURT LEHMAN
DAVE BAYLOG
STEPHEN USRY
GORDON SCHELBERG
ARIS MELONAS

RAY AYESTARAN
TOM GASSER

GLENN MACWALTER
ROBERT SCOTT
JOHN GROSS

DAVID SCHULTZ
DAVID WELLS
WAYNE EBNER
LANE SHANK
SHAWN GROSS
BRETT HOEPPNER
IAN MARTIN

MIKE RAYMOND
RALPH LOVE

DAVID SHIELLS
JOHN HOEPPNER
KEITH THOMAS
LEON LAWSON

JEFF HAGER

JOHN HEIM

MARK DEASE
PAUL NEWMAN
DOUG COULTER
SEAN MACWALTER
DAVID SCHULTZ
DWIGHT MOORE
DAVE BAYLOG
WILLIAM KISHPAUGH
BILL BLOUSE
GENE LELSENE
BERNARD GRANT
ROBERT SCOTT

20 GAUGE EVENT

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
Al
A2
A3
A4
AS
Bl
B2
B3
B5
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5

28 GAUGE EVENT

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AAS
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5

100
100
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
95
95

100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
100
99
99
97
97
94
93
92
92
93
90
90
85
82



MEL JARABEK
ARNOLD WEBER
LAWRENCE HARTZOG
ROGER CHRISTENSEN
ROBERT SPICZKA
FRANK BOROWITZ
MIKE RAYMOND
MARGARET DOWNIE
DIANA ZENTZ

JEFF BRAMMER
KENNETH CAMMERELLI
KEITH THOMAS

JEFF HAGER

CHASE KARVANEK
AUDREY WELLS

DOUG COULTER
ARIS MELONAS
STEPHEN USRY

JON MCDONALD
PAUL NEWMAN
GARY WEHLAGE
RICHARD BRISKIN
EARL SNELL

DAVE BAYLOG

TIM HARTZOG
GEORGE ROSKOP
RALPH ARNOLD
RALPH LOVE

GLENN MACWALTER
DONALD TESCH
PAUL BURRELL
NICK GEIBEL
KENNETH CAMMERELLI
LAWRENCE HARTZOG
WAYNE EBNER
DENNIS BOWSER
KEITH THOMAS
CHARLIE CORNETT
MIKE RAYMOND
JEFF HAGER
AUDREY WELLS

Bl
B2
B3
B4
BS
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5

96
95
94
94
93
91
88
86
83
83
92
84
84
83
82

410 BORE EVENT

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AAS
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
Bl
B2
B3
B4
BS
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
D1
D2
D3
D4

100
98
97
97
97
95
95
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
90
89
89
90
89
88
85
83
84
80
71
68



GARY WEHLAGE
RAY AYESTRARAN
MARK DEASE
DOUG COULTER
ROMAN WARREN
ARIS MELONAS
JON MCDONALD
KEN ZENTZ
MARDY KEMMER
SEAN MACWALTER
ROBERT SCOTT
GEORGE ROSKOP
JACK COPP

DIANA ZENTZ

JEFF BRAMMER
RJRUBY

JIM MOELLER
CHARLIE CORNETT
KEITH THOMAS
TODD JOHNSON
JOE BRUNEAU
RALPH LOVE
LAWRENCE HARTZOG

PAUL NEWMAN
DAVE BYLOG

DOUG COULTER
ARIS MELONAS
STEPHEN USRY
SEAN MACWALTER
JON MCDONALD
WILLIAM KISHPAUGH
TOM GASSER

DAVID SCHULTZ
MARK DEASE

KURT LEHMAN
GLENN MACWALTER
DAVID WELLS

RON WILSON

IAN MARTIN

DOUBLES EVENT

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
D1
D2

HOA EVENT

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AAS
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
Bl
B2
B3
B4

99
98
97
96
93
89
98
98
98
97
97
95
94
93
93
93
91
84
82
81
79
86
77

392
392
391
391
390
390
388
390
386
386
384
384
383
376
376
372



ESMERALDA DEASE
WAYNE EBNER
RALPH LOVE

KENNETH CAMMERELLI

LAWRENCE HARTZ0OZ
DONALD BERRY

JEFF HAGER

CHARLIE CORNETT
AUDREY WELLS

DOUG COULTER
SEAN MACWALTER
JON MCDONALD
GARY WEHLAGE
ARIS MELONAS
GORDON SCHELBERG
STEPHEN USRY
DAVE BAYLOG
WILLIAM KISHPAUGH
GEORGE ROSKOP
MARK DEASE

GLENN MACWALTER
GENE HELSENE
DAVID WELLS

RON WILSON
ARNOLD WEBER
RALPH LOVE

JEFF BRAMMER
LAWRENCE HARTZOG
MIKE RAYMOND
DONALD BERRY
CHARLIE CORNETT

STEEN THOMSEN
DAVID SCHULTZ
RAY AYESTARAN
GEORGE ROSKOP
JAY CARTER
CLARENCE PERKINS
TIM HARTZOG

B5 370
C1 374
C2 369
C3 369
C4 361
C5 353
D1 328
D2 327
D3 313
HAA EVENT
CH 487
RU 487
AAl 486
AA2 483
AA3 480
AA4 478
Al 486
A2 486
A3 484
A4 483
AS 481
Bl 472
B2 471
B3 470
B4 463
BS 460
C1 455
C2 444
C3 438
C4 433
C5 432
D1 411

PRELIMINARY 20 GAUGE

CH 100
RU 100
AAl 97
AA2 97
AA3 97
AA4 97
AA5 97



ROBERT SCOTT
MARDY KEMMER
KURT LEHMAN
DWIGHT MOORE
LEON ROTHER
ARNOLD WEBER
DONALD TESCH
BILL BLOSE
JEAN BERRY
MIKE RAYMOND
JOE BRUNEAU
KEITH THOMAS
DONALD BERRY

CHARLIE CORNETT

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
Bl
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
D1

99
98
97
97
97
93
93
92
86
95
90
89
87
74



